593
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

SF2B
BSF4-AH80
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Operating range Model No. Number of
beam channels
Protective height
(mm in)
Net weight (Total of
emitter and receiver)
Fi
ng
er
 p
ro
te
ct
io
n
ty
pe
M
in
. s
en
si
ng
 o
bj
ec
t ø
14
 m
m
 0
.5
51
 in
(1
0
m
m
 0
.3
94
 in
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
Beam pitch
10 mm
0.394 in
Protective height
11.8 mm
0.465 in
Beam
channel
No.
11.8 mm
0.465 in
0.3 to 7 m
0.984 to 22.966 ft
SF4B-F23G<V2> 23 244   9.606 980 g approx.
SF4B-F31G<V2> 31 324 12.756 1,340 g approx.
SF4B-F39G<V2> 39 404 15.906 1,700 g approx.
SF4B-F47G<V2> 47 484 19.055 2,000 g approx.
SF4B-F55G<V2> 55 564 22.205 2,400 g approx.
SF4B-F63G<V2> 63 644 25.354 2,800 g approx.
SF4B-F71G<V2> 71 724 28.504 3,200 g approx.
SF4B-F79G<V2> 79 804 31.654 3,400 g approx.
SF4B-F95G<V2> 95 964 37.953 4,200 g approx.
SF4B-F111G<V2> 111 1,124 44.252 5,000 g approx.
SF4B-F127G<V2> 127 1,284 50.551 5,600 g approx.
H
an
d
pr

itc
h)
Beam pitch
20 mm
0.787 in
Protective height
11.8 mm
0.465 in
11.8 mm
0.465 in
Beam
channel
No.
0.3 to 9 m
0.984 to 29.529 ft
SF4B-H12G<V2> 12 244   9.606 980 g approx.
SF4B-H16G<V2> 16 324 12.756 1,340 g approx.
SF4B-H20G<V2> 20 404 15.906 1,700 g approx.
SF4B-H24G<V2> 24 484 19.055 2,000 g approx.
SF4B-H28G<V2> 28 564 22.205 2,400 g approx.
SF4B-H32G<V2> 32 644 25.354 2,800 g approx.
SF4B-H36G<V2> 36 724 28.504 3,200 g approx.
SF4B-H40G<V2> 40 804 31.654 3,400 g approx.
SF4B-H48G<V2> 48 964 37.953 4,200 g approx.
SF4B-H56G<V2> 56 1,124 44.252 5,000 g approx.
SF4B-H64G<V2> 64 1,284 50.551 5,600 g approx.
0.3 to 7 m
0.984 to 22.966 ft
SF4B-H72G<V2> 72 1,444 56.850 6,400 g approx.
SF4B-H80G<V2> 80 1,604 63.150 7,000 g approx.
SF4B-H88G<V2> 88 1,764 69.449 7,800 g approx.
SF4B-H96G<V2> 96 1,924 75.748 8,400 g approx.
A
rm
 /
Fo

itc
h)
21.8 mm
0.858 in
Beam pitch
40 mm 1.575 in
Protective height
21.8 mm
0.858 inBeam
channel
No.
0.3 to 9 m
0.984 to 29.529 ft
SF4B-A6G<V2> 6 244   9.606 980 g approx.
SF4B-A8G<V2> 8 324 12.756 1,340 g approx.
SF4B-A10G<V2> 10 404 15.906 1,700 g approx.
SF4B-A12G<V2> 12 484 19.055 2,000 g approx.
SF4B-A14G<V2> 14 564 22.205 2,400 g approx.
SF4B-A16G<V2> 16 644 25.354 2,800 g approx.
SF4B-A18G<V2> 18 724 28.504 3,200 g approx.
SF4B-A20G<V2> 20 804 31.654 3,400 g approx.
SF4B-A24G<V2> 24 964 37.953 4,200 g approx.
SF4B-A28G<V2> 28 1,124 44.252 5,000 g approx.
SF4B-A32G<V2> 32 1,284 50.551 5,600 g approx.
0.3 to 7 m
0.984 to 22.966 ft
SF4B-A36G<V2> 36 1,444 56.850 6,400 g approx.
SF4B-A40G<V2> 40 1,604 63.150 7,000 g approx.
SF4B-A44G<V2> 44 1,764 69.449 7,800 g approx.
SF4B-A48G<V2> 48 1,924 75.748 8,400 g approx.
For details of options (cables etc.), refer to SF4B Ver.2 pages.
Mounting bracket and bottom cap cable are not supplied with the light curtain. Be sure to order them separately.
Differences from standard type
The Robust type SF4B-□G<V2> is different from the standard type SF4B-□<V2> in the following ways:

SF2B
BSF4-AH80
ORDER GUIDE
Mounting bracket
Designation Model No. Description
Standard L
mounting
bracket
MS-SF4BG-1
Mounting is possible behind or at the side of the light
curtain. Mount with two M5 bolts or one M8 bolt.
(4 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Intermediate supporting
bracket
• MS-SF4BG-2
M5 hexagon-socket-
head bolt
(Purchase
 separately.)
<In case of rear mounting>
Material: SPCC
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Laser alignment
tool SF-LAT-4BG Allows easy beam axis alignment using easy-to-see laser
beam
Attention tape SF-TP-BG10 Attached to the side of the light curtain to alert workers to
hazards (10 m 32.8 ft long)
• SF-LAT-4BG
Laser alignment tool
* Illustration shows
standard type light curtain.
• SF-TP-BG10
Attention tape
Standard L mounting bracket
• MS-SF4BG-1
M5 (length: 10 mm 0.394 in)
hexagon-socket-head bolt (Accessory)
M5 mounting hole
M8 mounting hole
(For mounting in center)
Standard L
mounting bracket
(MS-SF4BG-1)
Light
curtain
Four bracket set
Eight M5 (length: 10 mm 0.394 in)
hexagon-socket-head bolts
are attached.
Material: SPCC
Spare parts (Accessories for light curtain)
Designation Model No. Description
Intermediate
supporting
bracket (Note)
MS-SF4BG-2
Used to mount the light curtain in the intermediate position.
(2 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Mounting is possible behind or at the side of the light
curtain.
Note: The number of sets required varies depending on the product.
1 set:	 SF4B-F□G<V2> … … Light curtain with 79 to 127 beam channels
SF4B-H□G<V2>… … Light curtain with 40 to 64 beam channels
SF4B-A□G<V2>… … Light curtain with 20 to 32 beam channels
2 sets:	 SF4B-H□G<V2>… … Light curtain with 72 to 96 beam channels
SF4B-A□G<V2>… … Light curtain with 36 to 48 beam channels
597 Robust Light Curtain Type 4 SF4B-G SERIES Ver.2
FIBER
SENSORS